503803679 04/28/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3850326

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JAN HASERODT	04/27/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIRBUS OPERATIONS GMBH
Street Address:	KREETSLAG 10
City:	HAMBURG
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	21129

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15009242

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)654-0415

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (908) 518-6357

Email: assignment@lernerdavid.com

Correspondent Name: LDLK&M

Address Line 1: 600 SOUTH AVENUE WEST

Address Line 4: WESTFIELD, NEW JERSEY 07090

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AIRBUS 3.0F-601
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MELINDA C. CORMIER
SIGNATURE:	/Melinda C. Cormier/
DATE SIGNED:	04/28/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_Backlash_Haserodt#page1.tif

PATENT 503803679 REEL: 038406 FRAME: 0269

Docket Number (Optional) AIRBUS 3 0F-601 of mburg, GERMANY I useful improvements in IFT SYSTEM OF AN AIRCRAFT ent was filed on January 28, 2016 If was executed by me on , as as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said at of America and all other countries in and to said of America and all other countries in and to said
mburg, GERMANY I useful improvements in IFT SYSTEM OF AN AIRCRAFT ent was filed on
mburg, GERMANY I useful improvements in IFT SYSTEM OF AN AIRCRAFT ent was filed on
i useful improvements in IFT SYSTEM OF AN AIRCRAFT ent was filed on January 28, 2016 If was executed by me on
ant was filed on January 28, 2016 If was executed by me on
ant was filed on January 28, 2016 If was executed by me on
tes. mailing address is me; dollar (\$ 100), the receipt whereof
tes. I mailing address is Ime: dollar (\$ 100), the receipt whereof
mailing address is ime; dollar (\$ 100), the receipt whereof
ime; dollar (\$ 100), the receipt whereof
ime; dollar (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof
ime; dollar (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof
dollar (\$ <u>100</u>), the receipt whereof
dollar (\$ <u>100</u>), the receipt whereof
ginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or relasue nited States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit and including all claims for demages by reason of se for its own use and the use of its successors, musuch priority or benefit and the Commissioner of issue all patents on said improvements or resulting serest therein; and the undersigned for me and my covenant without further remuneration, to execute dicther applications for Letters Patent on said its assigns, to communicate to said assignee or its disprovements, whenever requested, to testify in diapplications or patents may become involved, to herally everything necessary to aid assignee, its or said improvements in all countries, the expenses ee.
the filing date and application number of said Jan Haserodt

4424318